ENGINEERED FOR HIGH EFFICIENCY HARVESTING
TRACK SYSTEM
FOR AGRICULTURE TRACTOR
  MAX. SPEED           SOIL PROTECTION HIGHER EFFICIENCY
35 km/h Reduced compaction Lower fuel consumption
KEY FEATURES
Designed for 300 HP +  tractors
Simple and robust structure
with a mounting system for easy
installation
Equipped with  2 sets of track
rollers for stable operation
Reduces ground pressure and
improves vehicle passability
Increases traction, reduces fuel
consumption, protects farmland,
and supports sustainable agriculture
Equipped with a self-adjusting
hydraulic tensioning system Compatible with major global combine brands
SPECIFICATIONS
ITEM SPECIFICATION ITEM
Model
 Overall Dimensions(L x W x H)
Track Width
 Ground Contact Length
Ground Contact Area
Mounting Type
Power Requirement
Track Tensioning System
EKBL-762TF / EKBL-915TR
2380 x 762 x 1430mm
2228 x 915 x 1766 mm
762 mm / 915 mm
1610 mm / 1444 mm
SPECIFICATION
 2.45 ㎡ / 2.64 ㎡
Hub Mounting System
≥300 hp
Hydraulic tensioning system
EKBL-762TF
(Front)
(Rear)
EKBL-915TR
www. agribromfg.com
+86 139 6428 6192
Qingdao E-teke Industrial Equipment Co., Ltd
3154
3004